Date/venue

4/30/25,10:00 PM
6

4/30/25,10:00 PM
5

4/30/25,10:15 PM
5

4/30/25,10:15 PM
6

4/30/25,10:30 PM
5

4/30/25,10:30 PM
6

4/30/25,10:45 PM
5

4/30/25,10:45 PM
6

4/30/25,11:00 PM
5

4/30/25,11:00 PM
6

P xporty

DIA DEL NINO NOCTURNO

Calendar: BORRACHOS / Grupo 3

Home

Ricardo
Manu

Omar
Hector Eden

Gerardo Puentes
Benito Cueva

Max Briones
Gonzalo Becerra Castro

Enrique Mascott
Carlos Sanchez

Ricardo
Manu

Omar
Hector Eden

Gerardo Puentes
Benito Cueva

Max Briones
Gonzalo Becerra Castro

Enrique Mascott
Carlos Sanchez

1/1

Result

-4

4-3

4-0

34

4

0-4

-4

4

Away team

Enrique Mascott
Carlos Sanchez

Max Briones
Gonzalo Becerra Castro

Omar
Hector Eden

Ricardo
Manu

Max Briones
Gonzalo Becerra Castro

Gerardo Puentes
Benito Cueva

Ricardo
Manu

Enrique Mascott
Carlos Sanchez

Gerardo Puentes
Benito Cueva

Omar
Hector Eden
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